
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

57 

250 

04 

19 

9 

41 

22 

208 

14 

16A 

99 

62 

06 

33 

92 

7 

73 

117 

Name 

John Deford 

Larry Ligas 

Ron Pawley 

Dick York 

Dan McChesney 

Craig Sutherland 

Linwood Staub 

John Bibbo 

John Perry 

Skip Bryan 

Bill Glavin 

Ceasar Cone 

Skott Burkland 

Bob Bechtol 

Theodore Reichhart 

John Nash 

H. David Bearden 

John Westberg 

Class 

8AP 

8AP 

12MP3 

12MP3 

12MP1 

12MP1 

8CP 

8BS 

12GTU 

12MP2 

12MP2 

8DP 

8BP 

12MP1 

8AP 

8CP 

8AP 

8CP 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

3 

2 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

2:28.680 

2:32.444 

2:29.997 

2:31.403 

2:33.671 

2:33.615 

2:36.589 

2:37.576 

2:39.033 

2:39.637 

2:40.085 

2:43.074 

2:43.499 

2:45.490 

2:44.089 

2:32.872 

3:01.385 

2:56.389 

Year 

1973 

1961 

2004 

2001 

1973 

1973 

1972 

1976 

1972 

1987 

1989 

1967 

1969 

1972 

1967 

1961 

1972 

1972 

Make/Model 

Porsche 914/6 

Daimler SP250 

Lexus IS300 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 RS 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 240Z 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 914/6 

BMW 325 

BMW M3 

Alfa Romeo Duetto 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 914-6 

Porsche 911S 

Lotus Super Seven 

Porsche 911 RS 

Porsche 914 

Engine 

2400 

2500 

2800 

3200 

2500 

2463 

2398 

2026 

2700 

2500 

2300 

1962 

1991 

2400 

2400 

1536 

2994 

2000 

Hometown 

Chestertown MD 

Largo FL 

Greenwood AR 

Anna Maria FL 

Sarasota FL 

Rowland Park KS 

Williamsburg VA 

Elkhart IN 

Rescue VA 

The Villages FL 

Moultonborough NH 

Charlotte NC 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Plantation FL 

Glencoe MD 

Gulfport FL 

Brentwood TN 

Phoenix AZ 
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Margin of Victory 

18.075 

Avg. Speed 

89.322 

Best Lap Tm 

2:28.680 

Best Speed 

90.557 

Best Lap by 

57 - John Deford 

SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

Group  8 12b 

Group 8 12b Race 2 

Race started at 10:19:41 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/21/2021 10:15 AM 


